
27 mei 2019
Uitslag van no 100 -145 C sessie 1
groep C

Assen - 4555 mtr.

Pos Nr. Naam Snelste In VerschilGat Km/hLaps

114 Van Wingerden, Nick 2:06.784 7  1 129,347 
16 Frank, Bas 2:08.275 6 1.491 2 1.491 127,837 
122 Van Den Mosselaer, Wim 2:08.879 4 0.604 3 2.095 127,247 
142 Bockstette, Frank 2:09.925 4 1.046 4 3.141 126,217 
108 Korenhof Bram 2:10.273 7 0.348 5 3.489 125,877 
118 Moerke, Mathieu 2:10.918 7 0.645 6 4.134 125,257 
138 van der Leek, karel 2:11.244 4 0.326 7 4.460 124,945 
139 Lameree, Mike 2:12.984 6 1.740 8 6.200 123,317 
101 Even, Joop 2:13.020 5 0.036 9 6.236 123,278 
116 Gevaert, Frederic 2:14.073 3 1.053 10 7.289 122,317 
103 Ehlen, Tom 2:15.371 7 1.298 11 8.587 121,137 
141 Barendregt, Jarno 2:15.461 6 0.090 12 8.677 121,057 
143 van Weel, Ben 2:16.058 5 0.597 13 9.274 120,527 
123 Van Hemert, Jody 2:16.395 4 0.337 14 9.611 120,227 
102 van bogaert, jos 2:16.395 7 0.000 15 9.611 120,227 
106 Jennissen, Tim 2:16.837 7 0.442 16 10.053 119,847 
121 Kreeft, Tom 2:16.977 6 0.140 17 10.193 119,716 
115 Van den Blink, Wilco 2:17.658 7 0.681 18 10.874 119,127 
145 Minnen, Henk 2:17.921 6 0.263 19 11.137 118,897 
113 van Drunen, Timon 2:18.238 6 0.317 20 11.454 118,626 
107 Hornemann, Friedhelm 2:18.300 6 0.062 21 11.516 118,576 
100 Raaijmakers, Daan 2:18.501 7 0.201 22 11.717 118,407 
112 Berne Torsten 2:18.858 6 0.357 23 12.074 118,096 
126 Piet Scheurs 2:20.779 7 1.921 24 13.995 116,487 
133 Laenen, Tony 2:21.895 7 1.116 25 15.111 115,567 
137 Pardoel, Joost 2:21.933 7 0.038 26 15.149 115,537 
104 Lijnen, Sam 2:22.243 7 0.310 27 15.459 115,287 
110 Hus, Robert 2:23.245 6 1.002 28 16.461 114,487 
105 Lijnen, Randy 2:23.789 6 0.544 29 17.005 114,047 
119 Demuyt, Ruben 2:24.322 3 0.533 30 17.538 113,627 
111 Cremer, Amanda 2:24.582 6 0.260 31 17.798 113,426 
130 van Middelhoven Bart 2:26.268 7 1.686 32 19.484 112,117 
120 Edelkoort Harold 2:26.456 7 0.188 33 19.672 111,977 
109 van varik, danny 2:26.515 5 0.059 34 19.731 111,926 
136 Beijer, Wilco 2:27.247 6 0.732 35 20.463 111,367 
132 van Engelenburg Aubry 2:27.332 7 0.085 36 20.548 111,307 
134 de Vries Wendy 2:27.807 7 0.475 37 21.023 110,947 
135 Van Wikselaar, Joran 2:27.810 6 0.003 38 21.026 110,947 
127 Stijn Lourens 2:27.996 6 0.186 39 21.212 110,807 
128 van den Brink Arno 2:28.424 7 0.428 40 21.640 110,487 
124 Sassen, Thomas 2:28.454 6 0.030 41 21.670 110,466 
129 Schot Gert 2:30.517 6 2.063 42 23.733 108,947 
117 Van Roijen, Joeri 2:32.549 5 2.032 43 25.765 107,496 

TijdwaarnemerSportcommissarisWedstrijdleider

PublicatietijdSnelste ronde :  2:06.784  in ronde  7  door nr. 114 : Van Wingerden, Nick ()
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